
LOT 67 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC:
COMM SE COR & RUN W 5311.34 FT
TO SW COR, N 1995.16 FT, W 60.

MATTHEWS MARCUS J/MATTHEWS REBECCA J
464 SW SKYLINE LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03815-167

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
01/31/2023 SPF

01/31/2023 SPF 10.01 28,993 69,350 3,248 25,745

STANDARD
3

304,481
52,155
95,095

385,629
89,833

295,796
HX HB 50,722

245,074
451,731

0

455,828

1403/1176 1/15/2020 WD Q V 03 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONDA HALL

MARCUS J MATTHEWS &

1385/0010 5/17/2019 WD Q V 01 46,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBERTO & AMERICA SAR

RONDA HALL
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041152 POOL ENCL 01/13/2021

40569 POOL 0 09/22/2020

40146 SFR 0 07/14/2020

2021HX Base Yr

464 SW SKYLINE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,361 121.2015 135.75 320,506 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 247,608

FGR 528 55 290 37,400

FOP 224 30 67 8,640

FOP 280 30 84 10,833

2,952 2,361 304,481

BAS=[ORIG=46,8] E64 S30 W64 N24 N6 $
FGR=[ORIG=24,14] E22 S24 W22 N24 $
FOP=[ORIG=65,-2] E28 S10 W28 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=65,38] E28 S8 W28 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 1,755

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 540.00 UT 33.00 33.00 100 2021 2020 91 16,216

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 44 27 1,188.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2021 2020 70 7,484

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 40 20 800.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2021 2020 100 2,800

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

8 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 44 25 1,100.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2021 2020 100 17,600

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

52,155

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 25,745

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 7.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,248

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 7.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 69,350


